
             

             

 

I Duathlon Maków Mazowiecki - WYNIKI – Kategorie 
08.09.2013 

 

 
L.P nr.ST Nazwisko Imię Kat. ur. Miasto Klub 5km +T1 

5km, 
T1, 
Rower 

wynik 
końcowy 

 

 
KOBIETY 

 

 
1 92 Czerwińska Katarzyna K 1990 Warszawa - 00:19:26 0:58:42 01:09:09 

 

 
2 94 Radecka Katarzyna K 1984 Ostróda - 00:22:15 1:08:12 01:19:42 

 

 
3 93 Jankowska  Katarzyna K 1988 Warszawa 12tri.pl 00:25:33 1:10:56 01:23:45 

 

 
4 96 Wódkiewicz Iwona K 1967 Przasnysz - 00:26:46 1:09:15 01:24:39 

 

 
5 97 Zawadzka  Katarzyna K 1981 Warszawa - 00:27:47 1:26:34 01:40:54 

 

 
6 91 Ciechanowicz Joanna K 1981 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:30:30 1:29:25 01:45:41 

 

 
7 90 Bulik-Ukleja Marta K 1982 Warszawa - 00:37:32 1:40:00 02:02:25 

 

 
8 98 Żelazowska Marlena K 1982 Warszawa - - - - 

 

 
M1 -  (0 - 23) 

 

 
1 4 Leszczyński Krzysztof M1 1995 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:23:02 1:00:06 01:11:53 

 

 
2 3 Jabłoński  Dariusz M1 1998 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:51 1:16:59 01:31:00 

 

 
M2  (24 -29) 

 

 
1 22 Ślusarski Kamil M2 1988 Chorzele - 00:20:28 0:57:36 01:07:46 I 

 
2 23 Wiśniewski Paweł M2 1988 Pułtusk 12tri.pl 00:21:42 1:00:06 01:10:15 

 

 
3 15 Lewsza Tomasz M2 1985 Krotoszyny 

GKL AGA Team Nowe 
Miasto Lubawskie 00:23:15 1:00:06 01:12:33 

 

 
4 13 Kuczyński Piotr M2 1985 Warszawa - 00:22:33 1:04:26 01:16:41 

 

 
5 16 Mierzyński  Paweł M2 1989 Włoszkowice Kołownik Włoszkowice 00:22:29 1:07:07 01:19:06 

 

 
6 12 Jacoszek Krzysztof M2 1988 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki - 00:22:00 1:10:14 01:22:08 

 

 
7 17 Nabiałek Piotr M2 1987 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:25:07 1:10:27 01:23:59 

 

 
8 11 Dudojć Patryk M2 1988 Władysławów - 00:25:46 1:13:00 01:27:25 

 

 
M3  (30 -39) 

 

 
1 49 Stefaniak  Grzegorz M3 1978 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:20:22 0:57:39 01:08:05 

 

 
2 47 Ruzik Rafał M3 1979 Warszawa 

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM 
RACING TEAM 00:22:26 1:00:06 01:11:54 

 

 
3 48 Marciniak Damian M3 1981 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:21:54 1:03:12 01:14:29 

 

 
4 42 Narojczyk Arkadiusz M3 1975 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:11 1:03:30 01:14:32 

 

 
5 33 Czarnecki Michał M3 1975 Warszawa 12TRI.pl 00:22:09 1:03:30 01:15:14 

 

 
6 53 Zwolak Krzysztof M3 1974 Warszawa - 00:23:15 1:03:07 01:16:36 

 

 
7 31 Bodziakowski Bartosz M3 1980 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:21:15 1:06:36 01:18:05 

 

 
8 52 Tartanus Andrzej M3 1978 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:18 1:06:36 01:18:48 

 

 
9 37 Kaczmarek Norbert M3 1975 Władysławów - 00:25:44 1:07:20 01:21:19 

 

 
10 39 Kończyk Grzegorz M3 1980 Warszawa - 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:21:57 

 

 
11 43 Padowski Piotr M3 1981 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:53 1:10:45 01:23:16 

 

 
12 46 Rutkowski Grzegorz M3 1981 Morąg - 00:26:02 1:10:09 01:23:32 

 

 
13 32 Bończyk Stanisław M3 1983 Warszawa Tasowanie 00:24:03 1:11:46 01:23:57 

 

 
14 34 Dąbrowski Maciej M3 1977 Łyse - 00:27:30 1:10:20 01:24:27 

 

http://bajkszop.com/
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15 36 Józwik Robert M3 1976 Warszawa - 00:24:33 1:21:13 01:33:50 

 

 
16 50 Stefaniak  Paweł M3 1979 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:29:09 1:17:45 01:35:31 

 

 
17 35 Grabowski Andrzej M3 1980 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:30:22 1:17:38 01:37:06 

 

 
18 38 Kiempka Daniel M3 1980 Warszawa   00:32:29 1:29:10 01:47:43 

 

 
M4  (40 - 49) 

 

 
1 64 Janicki Jacek M4 1972 Warszawa 12tri.pl 00:21:21 1:00:06 01:11:44 

 

 
2 70 Regulski Dariusz M4 1968 Ostrołęka 

FC BONTEMPIANI-
Ostrołęka 00:22:05 1:00:06 01:12:07 

 

 
3 71 Zając Waldemar M4 1964 Karniewo Gimnazjum Karniewo 00:22:20 1:05:02 01:17:02 

 

 
4 65 Karczewski Marek M4 1966 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:24:50 1:03:03 01:17:35 

 

 
5 67 Modzelewski Krzysztof M4 1966 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:25:07 1:07:07 01:19:32 

 

 
6 60 Borowiec Marek M4 1971 Trzepowo - 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:20:52 

 

 
7 68 Nowiński Paweł M4 1972 Warszawa - 00:25:52 1:16:32 01:31:45 

 

 
M5  (50 - 59) 

 

 
1 81 Klepcaki  Tomasz M5 1956 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:23:05 1:00:06 01:10:58 

 

 
2 85 Radomski Kazimierz M5 1963 Wołomin Kb-Rebus.pl 00:21:25 1:00:06 01:11:27 

 

 
3 87 Ostrowierch Tarasij M5 1955 Hajnówka SP ZOZ Hajnówka 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:21:52 

 

 
4 84 Łacheta Jerzy M5 1961 Warszawa Polfa Tarchomin S.A. 00:25:24 1:10:56 01:24:39 

 

 
5 83 Liszka Jerzy M5 1961 Sopot - 00:31:39 1:24:08 01:42:05 

 

             

             

             

             

             

             

 

I Duathlon Maków Mazowiecki - WYNIKI – OPEN 
08.09.2013 

 

 
L.P nr.ST Nazwisko Imię Kat ur. Miasto Klub 5km +T1 

5km, 
T1, 
Rower 

wynik 
końcowy 

 

 
1 22 Ślusarski Kamil M2 1988 Chorzele - 00:20:28 0:57:36 01:07:46 

 

 
2 49 Stefaniak  Grzegorz M3 1978 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:20:22 0:57:39 01:08:05 

 

 
3 92 Czerwińska Katarzyna K 1990 Warszawa - 00:19:26 0:58:42 01:09:09 

 

 
4 23 Wiśniewski Paweł M2 1988 Pułtusk 12tri.pl 00:21:42 1:00:06 01:10:15 

 

 
5 81 Klepcaki  Tomasz M5 1956 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:23:05 1:00:06 01:10:58 

 

 
6 85 Radomski Kazimierz M5 1963 Wołomin Kb-Rebus.pl 00:21:25 1:00:06 01:11:27 

 

 
7 64 Janicki Jacek M4 1972 Warszawa 12tri.pl 00:21:21 1:00:06 01:11:44 

 

 
8 4 Leszczyński Krzysztof M1 1995 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:23:02 1:00:06 01:11:53 

 

 
9 47 Ruzik Rafał M3 1979 Warszawa 

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM 
RACING TEAM 00:22:26 1:00:06 01:11:54 

 

 
10 70 Regulski Dariusz M4 1968 Ostrołęka 

FC BONTEMPIANI-
Ostrołęka 00:22:05 1:00:06 01:12:07 

 

 
11 15 Lewsza Tomasz M2 1985 Krotoszyny 

GKL AGA Team Nowe 
Miasto Lubawskie 00:23:15 1:00:06 01:12:33 

 

 
12 48 Marciniak Damian M3 1981 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:21:54 1:03:12 01:14:29 
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13 42 Narojczyk Arkadiusz M3 1975 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:11 1:03:30 01:14:32 

 

 
14 33 Czarnecki Michał M3 1975 Warszawa 12TRI.pl 00:22:09 1:03:30 01:15:14 

 

 
15 53 Zwolak Krzysztof M3 1974 Warszawa - 00:23:15 1:03:07 01:16:36 

 

 
16 13 Kuczyński Piotr M2 1985 Warszawa - 00:22:33 1:04:26 01:16:41 

 

 
17 71 Zając Waldemar M4 1964 Karniewo Gimnazjum Karniewo 00:22:20 1:05:02 01:17:02 

 

 
18 65 Karczewski Marek M4 1966 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:24:50 1:03:03 01:17:35 

 

 
19 31 Bodziakowski Bartosz M3 1980 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:21:15 1:06:36 01:18:05 

 

 
20 52 Tartanus Andrzej M3 1978 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:18 1:06:36 01:18:48 

 

 
21 16 Mierzyński  Paweł M2 1989 Włoszkowice Kołownik Włoszkowice 00:22:29 1:07:07 01:19:06 

 

 
22 67 Modzelewski Krzysztof M4 1966 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:25:07 1:07:07 01:19:32 

 

 
23 94 Radecka Katarzyna K 1984 Ostróda - 00:22:15 1:08:12 01:19:42 

 

 
24 60 Borowiec Marek M4 1971 Trzepowo - 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:20:52 

 

 
25 37 Kaczmarek Norbert M3 1975 Władysławów - 00:25:44 1:07:20 01:21:19 

 

 
26 87 Ostrowierch Tarasij M5 1955 Hajnówka SP ZOZ Hajnówka 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:21:52 

 

 
27 39 Kończyk Grzegorz M3 1980 Warszawa - 00:23:15 1:08:12 01:21:57 

 

 
28 12 Jacoszek Krzysztof M2 1988 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki - 00:22:00 1:10:14 01:22:08 

 

 
29 43 Padowski Piotr M3 1981 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:53 1:10:45 01:23:16 

 

 
30 46 Rutkowski Grzegorz M3 1981 Morąg - 00:26:02 1:10:09 01:23:32 

 

 
31 93 Jankowska  Katarzyna K 1988 Warszawa 12tri.pl 00:25:33 1:10:56 01:23:45 

 

 
32 32 Bończyk Stanisław M3 1983 Warszawa Tasowanie 00:24:03 1:11:46 01:23:57 

 

 
33 17 Nabiałek Piotr M2 1987 Ostrołęka Klub Kolarski 24h 00:25:07 1:10:27 01:23:59 

 

 
34 34 Dąbrowski Maciej M3 1977 Łyse - 00:27:30 1:10:20 01:24:27 

 

 
35 96 Wódkiewicz Iwona K 1967 Przasnysz - 00:26:46 1:09:15 01:24:39 

 

 
36 84 Łacheta Jerzy M5 1961 Warszawa Polfa Tarchomin S.A. 00:25:24 1:10:56 01:24:39 

 

 
37 11 Dudojć Patryk M2 1988 Władysławów - 00:25:46 1:13:00 01:27:25 

 

 
38 3 Jabłoński  Dariusz M1 1998 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:22:51 1:16:59 01:31:00 

 

 
39 68 Nowiński Paweł M4 1972 Warszawa - 00:25:52 1:16:32 01:31:45 

 

 
40 36 Józwik Robert M3 1976 Warszawa - 00:24:33 1:21:13 01:33:50 

 

 
41 50 Stefaniak  Paweł M3 1979 Rawa Mazowiecka K.S. Triathlon Rawa 00:29:09 1:17:45 01:35:31 

 

 
42 35 Grabowski Andrzej M3 1980 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:30:22 1:17:38 01:37:06 

 

 
43 97 Zawadzka  Katarzyna K 1981 Warszawa - 00:27:47 1:26:34 01:40:54 

 

 
44 83 Liszka Jerzy M5 1961 Sopot - 00:31:39 1:24:08 01:42:05 

 

 
45 91 Ciechanowicz Joanna K 1981 Maków Mazowiecki - 00:30:30 1:29:25 01:45:41 

 

 
46 38 Kiempka Daniel M3 1980 Warszawa   00:32:29 1:29:10 01:47:43 

 

 
47 90 Bulik-Ukleja Marta K 1982 Warszawa - 00:37:32 1:40:00 02:02:25 

 

 
48 98 Żelazowska Marlena K 1982 Warszawa - - - - 

  


